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[l

An IS0 9001:2008 Certified Company

() agripak3 @ agripakgrouppage

Disc Cutters

Every second Rod Leggad
Vibrating Mechanism Control
Shifting Machine Shaker

Iron Beam Wheels

Rear chute (optional)

POTATO DIGGER
(Convyor Type)

SPECIFICATION:

Tractor HP Required
Working Width
Distance B/W Rows
No. of Rows
Dimensions:

Lenght

Width

Height
Total Weight
Accessories:

Onion Share

PTO Shaft

AG 21C

45-85HP
1.4m
70cm

02

2.84m
1.80m
1.12m
565K g

Complies
Included

@ mrkt@agripakgroup.com
@ www.agripakgroup.com

Due to the continous research for the better efficincy, Agripak reserves the rights fo change the speecification without prior notice.
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